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DEVICES =

JBL TUNE215TWS  Connect

Discoverable

CHOOSE “JBL TUNE215TWS" T0 CONNECT
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Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Earpiece:

Charging case:

Headset battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

2. MONO MODE

SIRI®
GOOGLE ASSISTANT

<+ BIXBY

—
SEAMLESS

AUTOMATIC
SWITCH

POWER ON

BT CONNECTING
BT CONNECTED

LOW BATTERY

CHARGING

FULLY CHARGED

TUNE215TWS

6.0 mm /0.24" Dynamic driver

5V==1A

62.19/0.137 Ibs

5.49/0.0121bs / pc(10.8 g/0.024 Ibs combined)
51.3¢/0.113 Ibs

Lithium polymer Battery (55 mAh /3.7 V)
Lithium polymer Battery (660 mAh /3.7 V)
< 2 hrs from empty

5hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

14 0hm

108 dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW

95dB

-30dBV/Pa@1 kHz

5.0

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

< 6dbm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK



DA DE

HVAD FESKEN

SADAN B/RES DE 1. STEREQ-TILSTAND TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN 1. STEREQ-MODUS.

BRUG FORSTE GANG 2. MONO-TILSTAND 2. MONO-MODUS

TAND 0GTILSLUT P

PARRING NEMT AUTOMATISK SKIFTE KOPPLUNG NAHTLOSER AUTOMATISCHER WECHSEL
VAELG “JBLTUNE 215 TWS” FOR ATTILSLUTTE OPLADNING WAHLE ZUM VERBINDEN, JBLTUNE 215TWS* ~ WIRD GELADEN

SLUK LED-SIGNALER AUSSCHALTEN LED-VERHALTEN

MANUEL STYRING LAV BATTERI | OPLADER | FULDT OPLADET | MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE AKKU SCHWACH | WIRD GELADEN |

‘TAND, 0G OPRET FORBINDELSE TIL ENHED
TILSLUT VENSTRE 0G HJRE IGEN

SLUK
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Enhedsstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:

TEND | BLUETOOTH OPRETTER FORBINDELSE |
BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET | LAVT BATTERI |
OPLADER | FULDT OPLADET

TUNE2ISTWS
60 mm/ﬂ.ll”dynzm\sk enhed

Vagt:

Drestykke: 5 zs gperstyk (10,5 g kombineret)
Opladningsetui: 5q

Batteritype for headset: el polmerbater 55 i3 7v1
Batteritype i Lithium polymer

Opladningsti Sltmeriatm
Musikafspilningstid med Bluetooth taendt: 5 time

Frekvensamride » e 0k

Impedans: 40hm

Folsomhed: ms dBSPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW
Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfalsomhed: zu dBV/Pa @1 Kz
Bluetooth-version:

Bluetooth-profil version:
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sendere:
Bluetooth-transmitteret strom:
Bluetooth-sendemodulatior

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

AZDP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
24 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN MIT GERAT
LINKS UND RECHTS WIEDER VERBINDEN
EINSCHALTEN

AUSSCHALTEN

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Modell:

TreibergrBe:

Energieversorgung:
d

Ohrhérer:

Ladebox:
Headset Akkutyp:
adeboc Aty

ﬂuslkwledelgibezell mit aktivem BT:
rvzquenl e

unpﬁ mdichhei:
Maximaler Schaildruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindiichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth:-Profiversion:
Frequenzbereic i die Bluetooth-
Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN | EINSCHALTEN |
BTWIRD VERBUNDEN | BT VERBUNDEN |
AKKU SCHWACH | WIRD GELADEN |
VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

TUNE2ISTWS
Dynamischer Treiber 6,0 mm (0,24")

629(0,136 Ibs)
525 90, 0115 Ibs)Stk. (10,5 (0,023 bs)

s|s 101 bs)

Lo FolymerAku (55 mAN37V)

Lthum Pobmer Ak 660mAN3 7 V)
Std.ab Akku leer

550

20Hz-20kHz

14 0hm

103 dB SPL bei 1 kHz 1 mW.
-30dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz—2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

ES F
AR 10S BOTONES PAKKAUKSEN SISALT) VIRTA POIS
COMO SE LLEVAN 1.MODO ESTEREQ KAYTTOOJEET PAINIKEKOMENTO
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ 2. MODOMONO ENSIMMAINEN KEYTTOKERTA 1.STEREOTILA
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR COMPATIBLE CON ASISTENTES DEVOZ VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA 2. MONOTILA
EMPAREJAMIENTO ENCENDIDO Y APAGADO AUTOMATI YHDISTAMINEN Pnnuvuxmn TUETTY o
SELECCIONA*JBLTUNE 215TWST PARA CONECTAR  TOTALMENTE INTEGRADO VALITSEJBLTUNEZTS TWS* VHTEYDEN umnuu
APAGAR CARGA MUODOSTAMISEKS!
CONTROLES MANUALES COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED VIRTA POIS. LED-MERKKIYALON TOIMINNOT

ENCENDERY CONECTAR DISPOSITIVO
CONEXION ZQUIERDA Y DERECHA

BATERIA BAJA | CARGA | CARGA COMPLETA |
ENCENDER | CONECTANDO BT | BT CONECTADO |

I
MANUAALISET SATIMET & PAINIKKEET
VIRTA PAALLE & YHDISTA LAITTEESEEN

AKUNVIRTAVAHISSA | LATAUTUU | TAYSIN
LADATTU | VIRTA PAALLA | BT YHDISTA |
BT YHDISTETTY | AKUN VIRTA VAHISSA |

EL

TINEPINAMBANETAI STHEVIKEVAZIA  JBHIIMO

NOENATO OOPEZETE ENTOAH NAHKTPOY
XPHIH NPQTH OOPA: 1. AEITOYPIIA STEREQ
ANAMMA & EYNAEZH 2. MONOOQNIKH AEITOYPIIA

YTIOSTHPIZE| OONHTIKO BOHEO

“JBLTUNE 215 TS TIA NA ATPOEKOMTH AYTOMATH ENAMATH
TYNAEOEITE QOPTIZH
IBHIIMO NEITOYPTIALED
EAETXOE | 0OPTIZH | EXEI
ANAMMA & TYNAESH SE TYSKEYH ‘QOPTIZEI MAHPAS | ANAMMA | SYNAESH

EMANAZYNAEEH APISTEPA & AEEIA BT | BT EYNAEBHKE | XAMHAH MIATAPIA |

(DOPTIZH | EXEI OOPTIZEI NAHPQE

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIETIKA
Moviého: TUNE2ISTHS
Heyeocalipos: 60mm}0,24" Awvayuiq odnyi
Tropnbosie: SV=1A

Bapog: 629/0,1361bs
Axovorixs: 5,259/001151bs /Ty, 105 9/0,023 Is padi)
0rikn poprionc: 5159/0,11lbs

Tooc pmatapias aKovotikoi:
Torocunataiad B popion

Mratapia mokupepiv vty Mfiow (55 mAh /3,7V)

Xpbuoc g

Mipecoawmapayepi posoic e o
Bluetooth evépyonounévo:
Suyvbua anbkpionc:

Avtiotaon:

Evauofnoia:

Méyioto SPL:
Bactngiapugagoia:

ExSoon Bluetooth:

Exboan 1pogi Bluetooth:

Eipog auyvaTitwy nopod Bluetooth:
oy perdboong Bluetooth:
‘Diapopguon petadoan Bluetooth:
Méyiotn Beppokpasia Aetoupyiag:

R

BOITE

Mnavapia rohupepiv v Niou (660 mAh /3,7V)
<2

e o o bea

Gpec
20Hz - 20 kHz

14 ohm

103 dB SPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW
95dB

-30dBV/Pa @1 kHz

50

A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

COMMENT LES PORTER
PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLLIMAGE ET CONNEXION

AGE
SELEmONNEZ«JBLTUNmsTWS »POUR
LA CONNEXION.

(COMMANDES MANUELLES
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL
RECONNEXION GAUCHE ET DROITE

1. MODE STEREQ

2. MODE MONO

(COMPATIBLES ASSISTANT VOCAL
COMMUTATION AUTOMATIQUE TRANSPARENTE
CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN

BATTERIE FAIBLE | CHARGE | CHARGE
COMPLETE | MARCHE | CONNEXION BT | BT
CONNECTE | BATTERIE FAIBLE | CHARGE |
(CHARGE COMPLETE

ENCENDER BATERIA BAJA | CARGA UUDELLEEN KYTKETAANVASEN JA OIKEA | ATAUTUU | TAYSIN LADATTU VARCHE
APAGAR CARGA COMPLETA VIRTAPAALLA AR
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT sn( TECHNIQUES
Modelo: TUNE21STWS Malli TUNE21STWS TUNE2ISTWS
Tamato delaunidad émica de 60 mm/0,24" i S0 /0.4 daninen dement) Titetehaut parleur: ut-parleur dynamique de 6,0 mm /0,24"
Alimentacior 5 A Virtalahde: Alimentation électrique : 5Ve==1A
3 629 Paino: 62g/0 3 Poids: 629/0,1361bs
Auricular: 5,25 gfpieza (10,5 g combinados) Korvanappi: szs;/ouns gaunaa/kp\ (1059/0,023 5250/00115 kspite 1059/0023 s
Estuche de carga: 515 paunaa yh Ecouteurs: o
i i é mAR/3,7V) Latauskotelo: 5159/0, H paunaa Boitier chargeur: 51, Sg/on Ibs
f " polmeri ) Litium-pe h/3,7V) /31V)
Tiempo de carga: < L akku (650 mAh /3,7V) er chargeur : 37V)
Tiempo de reproduccion de msica con Latausai <2htyhjasti Temps de charge : <2hdepuisvide
Bluetooth activado: sh Musiin toistoaika BT pails: Stuntia Autonomie de batterie avec BT actif:
Intervalo de frecuendias: 20Hz- 20kHz Tazjuusvast 2Hz-20kHz Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz-20kHz
a: T40hm Impedanssi: 14 chmia Impédance : 14 ohms
103 dBNPSa 1 kHz, 1mW Herklyys: 103 4B SPL@ 1 kitz 1 mW ensib 103 dBSPLa 1 kHz/TmW
SPLmaximo: 95d8 Maksim SPL: 95d8 Pression sonore max. : 958
Sensibilidad del microfono: 30 d8V/Paa 1 kHz Mikrofonin herkkyys: -30dBV/Pa @1 khz sensibiltédu miophone: JDaeaa e
Version Bluetooth: 50 Bluetooth-versio: Version Bluet

Version del perfl e Bluetooth:

Alcance de frecuencia deltransmisor Bluetooth:
Potencia deltransmisor Bluetooth:

Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK
50

HU

ADOBOZ TARTALMA KIKAPCSOLAS

AHASINALAT MODIA GOMB PARANCS

ELSG HASZNALAT usnmo UZEMMOD

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS 2 M

PAROSITAS HANGnSSZ\SZIENS TA I0GATASA
ACSATLAKOZASHOZVALASSZA A JBLTUNE  ESZREVETLEN AUTOMATIKUS ATVALTAS
215TWS'ELENET Toures )

mxmsous LED TULAJDONSAGAI i
KEZIVEZERL ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR | TOLTES | TELIESEN

FELTOLTVE | BEKAPCSOL | BLUETOOTH

BEKAPGDLAS S CSRAKOZTATAS A2 CSATLAKOZIK | BLUETOOTH CSATLAKOZTATVA |

Bluetooth-profiiversio:
Bluetooth-ahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-ahettimen modulaatio:

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
NGHz 2483 5GHz

GFSK e DQPSK, 8DPSK

VrsonduprofiBuetooth:
Bande de réquences e Femeteur ueath:

Puissance de lémetteur Bluetooth :

Modulation de émetteur Bluetooth

AZDP‘I 3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
Z4GH1 2,4835 GHz

10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maksimi kéyttolampdtila: Température de fonctionnement maximale :45 °C
T NL

! VERPAKKINGSINHOUD KNOPFUNCTIE
COME INDOSSARLI 1. MODALITA STEREO DRAGEN . STEREO-MODUS
ALPRIMO UTILIZZO 2. MODALITA MONO INGEBRUIKNAME 2. MONO-MODUS
ACCENSIONE SSISTENTE VOCALE SUPPORTATO ENVERBINDEN ONDERSTEUNING VOOR STEMASSISTENT
ABBINAMENTO KOPPELS NAADLOZE AUTOMATISCHE SCHAKELAAR
SCEGLIERE“JBLTUNE 215 TWS' PER RICARICA sm(m JBUUNEIISTWS OMTEVERgiNDEN  OPLADEN
eeumro mfﬁﬂ?mﬂm& | s k:?rgnuuu e [oruonvous
SPEGNIMENTO HANDMITIGEBEDIENING, AGLEN o ERBNDB |

COMANDI MANUALI
ACCENDERE E COLLEGARE AL DISPOSITIVO

COMPLETAMENTE CARICA | ACCENSIONE |
COLLEGAMENTO BT | BT COLLEGATO |
BATTERIA SCARICA | IN CARICA |

APPARAAT
LINKS & RECHTS OPNIEUW AANSLU\TEN

ESIKOZHOZ RICONNESSIONE SINISTRO £ DESTRO INSCHAKELEN
BALES JOBB OLDAL URACSATLAKOZTATASA  ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR T0LES ACCENSIONE COMPLETRMENTE CARICA UITSCHAKELEN
BEKAPCSOL TEESENFELTOLTVE SPEGNIMENTO
MOSZAKI ADATOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Modell: TUNE21STWS Modello: ) TUNEZISTWS . Model:
Hangszoré mérete: §0mm /024 I ; Drver 0.4
Tapella( A\llxmuvemazmne. — i
ez . t
Fulhallqato 515;/om|s¢am/dnmosg/uozmm Auricolari ﬁum"/a“‘g“"""”W““W“"B'“ Oordopje:
[ en) .
Jtotok: sLi]ys om Custodia di ricarica: 51,5/0,111bs I
U’num—pahmel damuor 5 meh /371) | e 70y | Typebattr voor headset:
wollomkakkumulamuniknpusl Litium-polimer akkumulitor (660 mAh /3,7V) fempo diricarica: <2oredascarichi 8 ga:lenﬂypevuuruphdev
infi Blattivo: Sore plaadti
Aenelemms|de1ebekap<xol(81esuen;n:z . Mm;“i“mquem: 20Hz- 20kHz m;u:::&:g::g:smnﬂhan
impedenza: ohm
; . Impedantie:
i 103¢BSPL 1 Kz 1 i
L ——— o s Gevoelighei
95 d8 Maximum SPL:

M

Mikrofon érzékenyseége:
Bluetooth vltozat:
Bluetooth-profilerzi
Bluetooth-ads frekvencia-tartoménya:
Tovabbitott Bluetooth-teljesitmény:
Bluetooth-atvitel modul:
Maximlis izemi homérséklet:

-30dBV/Pa 1 khz-en
50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz- 2,4835 GHz
1

m
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

NO

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET 1STIEONODLS

Fﬂ‘s}E aics pRoK TALEASS\ST[NKW ET
Pt SOMLOS AUTOMATISK BRYTER
vuu JBL TUNE 215 TWS"FOR A KOBLETIL t:g"‘

-ATFERD
LAVT BATTERINIVA | LADER | FULLADET | SLA

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:

Versione proflo Bluet

Intervallo di hequema i asmetiore
Bluetooth:

Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:
Modulazione dellatrasmissione Bluetooth:
Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE UK

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYC)

WLACZANIE ZASILANIA IMCI[NIE
WANIE

VIYBIERZ, JBLTUNE 215 TWS’, ABY SIE POLACZYC

WL, ZASI!
STEROWANIE RECZNE
WLACZANIE | tACZENIE Z URZADZENIEM

-30 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

24 GHz -2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

1.TRYB DZWIEKU STEREQ

2.TRYB DZWIEKU MONO

OBSLUGA ASYSTENTA GLOSOWEGO

PEYNNIE DZIALAJACY PRZEEACZNIK
TOMATYCZNY

WANIE

IALANIE DIODY

ATERIA BLISKA WY(ZERP \NIA L

LADOWANIE | PELNE NALADOWANIE |

Z8EEZ
Sg5

Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profieiversie:
Frequentebert Betot ender
Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth erzonden modulati:
Maximale bedrifstemperatuur:

BTGEKOPPELD \BNTERIJ BLINA LEEG |
OPLADEN | VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN

TUNE21STWS
S0mm/ 024 aniscediver

ngvam/ﬂ 136 Ibs
5,25 gram /0,015 Ibs /stks (10,5 gram /

Lithium-ionbatterj (55 mAh /3,7V)
Lithium-polymeer batterij (660 mAh /3,7V)
<2uurvameerleeg

Suur

20Hz-20kHz

103 dBSPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW

-30dBV/Pa @1 kHz

50

A2P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

<10d8m
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

PT-BR
CONTEGDO DA CAIXA DESLIGA
MODO DE USAR BOTAO DE COMANDO

o 1
LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAO 2.MODO MONO
EMPARELHAMENTO SUPORTA ASSISTENTE DEVOZ
SELECIONE “JBLTUNE 215 TWS"PARA CONECTAR  TROCA AUTOMATICA
DESLIGA CARREGANDO

MANUELLA KONTROLLER

BKTOUWITE Y NOAKMIOYHTECH K YCTPOWCTBY

TIONHOCTbI0 SAPAKEHO | THTAHHE BKAIOEHO |

Mnnuuuxnumnuzn
STROM PR 0G KOBLETIL gﬁ}&&};}&‘ﬁ“ﬁﬁ?&ﬁﬁ%ﬁ” i E{";‘&Vz"ﬁ‘lﬁ(}‘\am"“"WU'“W“ ‘;‘»anqzz'\zsglhm "HADV(’,‘{\;VWAWN‘; LIGA/DESLIGA E CONBXAO A DISPOSITIVOS  BATERIA FRACA | CARREGANDO | CARREGADO |
KOBLE"““"“‘“""EN“RE”L'G’E" WL ZASILANIA ORI BLUFTOOTH BAEAA Btk | RECONEXAD ESQUERDA EDIRETA LIGA | BT CONECTANDO | BT CONECTADO |
Fry WYL ZASLANIA RPN ADOAVE ELE LIGA BATERIA FRACA | CARREGANDO | CARREGADO
DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW NALADOWAN
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER SPECTFIAORTECHNIZHA ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
: TONE2ISTS TUNE2ISTHS Modelo: TUNE21STWS
ecamelse: SO/ 03 ikt ;Iu;h':.epnmmmka Dpaman peztonikGom /026 | Mot Diie dindmicode 6. mm (024 o)
stromforsyning: Sy imentagdo de energia:
Storsyn B g/ 62g Peso: 62«(
Bretelefon: 5259/0 o punﬂ/stk (1059/0,023 pund St ;‘2539'/3’?'35 S/ pe(105/0,023 Fones: 52590 oﬂs 1b) a unidade /10,5 g 0,023 1b)
Ladeeske: 22'2;3331 pund Pokrowiecladujacy: 5159/071 funta Estojo caregador: $P590111)
i mAh/3,7V) eri do 379 i Puhmememndelmo(ﬂvSSmAh)
i ) Baeta w3 30| Bateriad
o } g Gas adowania: <2godz odwyaerpania
detid: <2 timernirtomt : p
I N Gaas odtwarzania muzyki2 wiacona ia comBT-
Fevanmpong TP SO 0 fonkejg Bluetuoth Sooiz ;::::;’::e(;‘v?qﬂn<ia- 2 Hrz <0kt
frtvesespons wie Pasmo przenoszenia: 20z~ 20khz Immedanda :
o Impedanda: méw "
folonhet, I3 BSPLed 14z fiuts iy —— Senblia 105 GhSpLa 14/ 1
laksimal SPL: 5 Maksymalne dénienieakustyane SPL: 9 . .
Mikrofonfolsomhet: 0P ved 140 i Sty 1o Sensbidade donicofone: 304BV/Paalkiz
Bluetooth-versj fersio
Bluetooth-profilve s, ARG L 17917 o e oot TP 3 AP 16, P17 VesesdepertiBlueoot; AZDEW 3N 16eHF717
'v‘ek:m";ij;'g‘fl"wmh riender, 242 Pomoprnwst it 241 2485l Iteralodefreguéna detramsmisio Buctoot: 24 Hza 4835 G
Mocnadawania Blue dB
luetooth-overfort modulasion: ik WADOPS 0PSK N atoth: 5K 1A 0QPSK, G0PSK Modulagao e transmisséo Bluetooth: GSenoaPsKesoPsk
Maks driftstemperatur: Maks. temperatura roboczs: ¢ Temperatura maxima de uso: 15
sV R RU
DETTAFINNS | LADAN KNAPPKOMMANDO KUTU ICERIGH DUGME KOMUTU KOMMAIEKT NOCTABKI 1. CTEPEQ PEXHM
HUR DESKASITTA 1. STEREQ-LAGE NASILTAKILIR 1. STEREO MODU CTIOCOG MPHMEHEHHA 2.HOHO PEKIN
FORSTAANVANDNINGEN RsTHSSSTo 1005 GUCU AGIAVEBAGLANMA Ssingn s i
:ﬂz:z:P‘l‘msnm SOMLOS AUTOMATISK OMKOPPLING ESLESTIRME KHSURSUZ OTOMATIK GEIS SO 2150 A O glb“;;m:“"b
VLBLTOE2ISTUS FORAT AT, LADOAR B Kapatin L TUNEZISTWSTSECN. AR el BBIKTIONEHHE CHTHAIB! HHLMKATOPOB
o UAGBATTERNTA| LODAR FULLAODAD| MANUEL KONTROLLER UL Gu(u | wu EDiLIVOR KA |
SLUTE

STRO! ERTILL BT | ANSLUTEN GUCACVE CIHAZA BAGLAN
SAPRCCHMSWTTLLENAET gl lAG BATERA LAbD] SOLVESAG KULAKLIGA YENIDEN
BAGLANILIOR

STROM PA G
STANG AV GUCU KApAT
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Modell: TUNE 215TWS Model:

60mm /024" irici Boy
Stromforsrjning: 5V=1A Gig kaynagt:
Vikt: 629 Agrik:
Horlurar: 525 g/sl (105 g/par) Kulakl:
Laddningsfodral: Sarjkutusu:
Horlurarnas batterityp: U(mmpo\ymel (55 mAW3,7V) Kulakik pi .

(660mAh/3,7Y)  kutusu pi

Laddningstid: <anmarﬂa'\lnml a iiresi:
Wasiuppspeiing med BT pi BT agikken mizik cama siresi:
Frekvensomfang: 20k T0khe Frekans arali:

140hm Empedans:

103 dB SPLvid 1 Ktz 1 mW Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofonkinslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Blutaathproflensversion:

-30 dBV/Pa vid 1 kHz
50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
ZlGHz 2 A835 GHz

Bluetooth-séndarens modulenng GFSK nM DAPSK, 8DPSK

Max drfttemperatur
ZH-(N
Faige BAHE
msE 13k AR
ERER 2EPEEES
FRE5EE SIEEEHF

7 T4t A TR
BERR IBLTUNEZISTWS” LUFEHE L
32 LED T LIRS
Fanasl EHER R | [EfE 78 | B8E
FEAEEIgE B | R | IEFEE R T | B
EIMEREGEE FEEE| BB S| EER

B BBEEH
TUNE 215TWS
ewm/nu“nn[{nnﬁﬁn

& ez /al
H 525Jﬁ/00115\hs/7 (105970023 1bs
ZEH SIS 10111bs
E E%W% (55 mAh /3.7V)
ZEH ES:ll - EE SR (660 mAh/3.7V)
ZeH Z/J\ﬂ\ LA (MEBEEI7R)
#EKS‘HWEEHMHH 5708
%g Nz 20kHz
= wzdssvtmknzmw
& 95dB
Ed -30dBV/Pa @1 kHz
B 50
5B A2DP13, AVRCP1.6. HFP1.7
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TECH SPEC
Model: TUNEISTWS
Driver Size: 60mm /024" Dynamic driver
Power xupply SV=1A
6098 /0.0 &dlE
919098 | 00099008 | e
(50.9098 /0.0)6018/0289)
999098 / 0.000 6dlE
37V)
ype: 37V)
Charging time: <2hrsfromempty
Music playtime with BT on: Shrs
Frequency response: 20Hz- 20Kz
Impedance: 140hm
Sensitvi 103dBSPLG 1 KHz 1 mW
Maximum SPL: 95d8
Microphone sensitivty: 30dB/Pa @1 kiz
Bluetooth version: 50
Bluetooth profile version: A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7

24 GHz-2.4835 Ghz
<10dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth ransmitterfrequency range:
Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND
SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORL/NGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT

MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.
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Mikrofon hassasiyeti:

Bluetooth siiriimi

Bluetooth proflirimi:
Bluetooth verici frekans aralg:
Bluetoothiltilen i
Bluetooth iletilen modiilasyon:
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103dB SPL@ 1kHz 1mW
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A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
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Bepas Bluetooth:

Bepas npogun Bluetooth:

Yacromwi pianazon nepegarina Bluetooth:
Mouocrs Bluetooth-nepegarua:
Moaynsuws Bluetooth-nepegarunga:
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A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 17
2 um—zms MMy

(.FSK m DQPSK, 8DPSK.

MaKcumanbHas Temnepatypa sxcnyaraumn: 45 °C
D
151 KOTAK MEMATIKAN
(CARA PEMAKAIAN TOMBOL PERINTAH
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA 1. MODE STEREO
MENYALAKAN 2.MODE MONO
DUKUNGAN UAR
PEMASANGAN
PILBLTUNE 215 TWS"UNTUK YANG MULUS
MEMAYIKAN 'f'”fl"ﬂi'n"“"‘
KONTROL MANUAL
'DAYA BATERAI LEMAH | MENGISI DAYA | TERISI
B MENTAMBUNGRAN DENGAN. ey L AKAN  MENVANBUNGAN BT |
3T TERSAMBUNG | DA |
mimmﬂ“w MENGISI DAYA | TERISI PENUH

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Ukuran Driver:
atu daya:

Berat:

Earpiece:

Casing pengisi daya:
Tipe batera headset:

TUNE21STWS

Driver Dinamis 6,0 mm/0,24 "

Sy

62/0,136 Ibs

5250/0,0115 Ibs/pc

{1055/0023 s digabungia)

515¢/0,1

Batera puhmevhmmm (55 mAN3,7V)
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Lama pengisian daya:
Waktu putar musik dengan BT menyala
Respons frekuensi:

SPL Malmmum

Sensitvitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profl Bluetooth:
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2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
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(GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK
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HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN,

T KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-
DUUR VAN DE BATTERI) IS AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN
INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK OG INNSTILLINGER.

=

=
3

EL 1A NA NAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZHE THS MIATAPIA, QOPTISTE PL ABY PRIEDLUZYCZYWOTNOSC BATERI, NALADUI JAW PELNI
THN TTAHPOS TOYAAXISTON MIA GOPA KAGE 3 MHNES. H AIAPKEIA CONAJMNIE) RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERI JEST
Z0H3 THE MIATAPIAS. MOIKIAEI ANAAOTA ME TH XPHEH KAITIS ZALEZNA 0D SPOSOBU UZVTKOWANIA | USTRWIEN.

PYOMISEIS. PT-BR PAEA PROLONGAAR AVIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A

ES PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA COMPLE- ATE A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES
TAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA DURACION DE MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E
LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES. ONDE ELA E USADA. . i

FI- PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAR LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VEHINTHAN SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKK VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTL. BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

FR POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT TR PILOMRUNO UZATMAK IcIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DEVIE DE LA BATTERIE $ARJ EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
VARIE EN FONCTION DE LUTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES. DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.
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RU YTOBbI IPOAAINTb CPOK SKCIYATALIAM AKYMYNATOPA, BbINONHAVTE
MOMHYH0 3APAAKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK SKCTINYATALIMN
AKKYMYNATOPA 3ABICHT OT MCTIONb30BAHMA U HACTPOEK.
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SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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W3 BTOPO/i TpyNNbl CUMBOOB CEPHITHOTO HOMepa W3Aenus, Cleaylouux nocne

Da3AeNUTENbHOTO 3HaKa «-». KOQUPOBKA COOTBETCTBYeT NOpAZKY BYKB AATHHCKOTO andasiTa, HaunHas ¢ aHEapa 2010 roga: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - Mecsl npou3BoACTEa
(A - auBapb, B - despanb, C - Mapr u T.A.) u «Y» - ron npoussoactea (A - 2010, B - 2011, C - 2012 n T.4.).
Wenonb3yiiTe yCTpOACTBO TONbKO N0 MPAMOMY Ha3HaueHMio B COOTBETCTBMY € NPEAOCTaBNEHHOM MHCTPYKUMeid. He MbiTaiiTech CAMOCTOATeNbHO BCKPBIBAT KOPMYC TOBAPA M OCYLIECTBAATH PeMOHT. B Cnyyae o6HapyxeHna

HEfI0CTaTKOB WM AedeKToB, 3

B COOTBETCTBUN C iin3

W36eraitTe Bo3AeMCTBIA IKC patyp,

cobniogieHu ycnoBuii xpaewus. Moxanyiicra, He

QA NATEL

Aeéncia Nacion! de Telecomunices

Bte pmdu(n estd hnmnluqadn pela Anatel, de acnvde com 05 pmced\memus mgulamentadoi para

yeTpoiicTea ¢

aplicad

Para maiores informades, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar

interferéncia em  sistemas devidamente autorizados.

FCCID: APUBLT215TWS

TanoHa. OcoBble yCnoByA XpaHeHus,
BO3/€/ICTBUA BNArK, CUIbHbIX MarHUTHbIX MoAei. YCTPOTICTBO NpeAHasHaueHo AnA pabotbl B wbix 30HaX. CPOK FOAHOCTH He OrpaHiveH npu
BMecTe ¢ 6bITOBbIMM OTX0AAMM.

W (nw)

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by
Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International

Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names

R 006-000875

are those of their respective owners.
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